MARCA

GILERA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
MBK
MBK
MBK
MBK
MBK
MBK
MBK
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO

PNEUMATICO 140/70-14 TF-SC TL 68P

MODELLO

Fuoco IE (M61100)

NSS AD Forza ABS E5

NSS FORZA ADF

NSS Forza ABS

ADV ABS

Forza ABS

YP R Skycruiser (SG161)

YP R Skycruiser (SG161)

YP R Skycruiser (SG162)

YP R Skycruiser (SG221/SG224)
YP R Skycruiser (SG251)

YP R Skycruiser (SG261)

YP R Skycruiser ABS (SG222/SG252/SG262)
Beverly Rst E3 4T-4V

Beverly 4T 4V HPE ABS E5
Beverly IE ABS E4 (A2100)
Beverly Rst 4T 4V IE E3 (M69200)
MP3 Maxi Sport E4 ABS (TA130)
MP3 (M59100/M59101)

MP3 E5 ABS

MP3 IE LT (M64200)

MP3 IE LT Sport (M64200)

MP3 IE LT Touring (M64200)

MP3 MIC (M59102)

MP3 RL Touring (M59101)

MP3 LT Sport - Business (M64300)
MP3 LT Sport - Business ABS (M86100)

CILINDRATA

500
125
125
300
350
350
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
125
300
300
300
350
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
500
500

ANNI
2007 - 2013
2021 - 2023
2015 - 2020
2018 - 2020
2022 - 2024
2021 - 2023
2005 - 2006
2005 - 2016
2007 - 2009
2010 - 2012
2012 - 2013
2014 - 2016
2011 - 2016
2010 - 2015
2021 - 2022
2016 - 2020
2010 - 2016
2018 - 2020
2007 - 2008
2021 - 2021
2008 - 2011
2008 - 2011
2011 - 2011
2008 - 2011
2011 - 2011
2011 - 2013
2014 - 2016

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM




PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA

MP3 LT Sport - Business ABS E4 (TA1200)

MP3 Maxi Sport - Business Advanced E4 ABS (TA1202)
MP3 RL Sport - Business (M59200)

MP3 Sport Advanced ABS E5

YP R X-MAX
YP R X-MAX

YP RA X-MAX ABS
YP RA X-MAX ABS
YP RA X-MAX ABS
YP RA X-MAX ABS
YP RA X-MAX ABS
YP RA X-MAX Tech Max ABS

YP R X-MAX
YP R X-MAX
YP R X-MAX
YP R X-MAX
YP R X-MAX
YP R X-MAX

YP RA X-MAX ABS
CZD-A X-MAX

MWD Tricity

500
500
500
500
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
300
300

2016 - 2018
2018 - 2020
2011 - 2012
2021 - 2021
2006 - 2013
2014 - 2015
2011 - 2012
2013 - 2013
2014 - 2017
2018 - 2020
2021 - 2022
2021 - 2022
2005 - 2006
2005 - 2016
2007 - 2009
2010 - 2012
2012 - 2013
2014 - 2016
2011 - 2016
2017 - 2022
2020 - 2022

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no




